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200402190000
86450

02/19/2004
11:31:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200402190000
86440

200403230001
47830

03/23/2004
12:17:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403230001
47820

200404020001
68590

04/02/2004
10:11:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404020001
68580

200404130001
90360

04/13/2004
09:09:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200312290008
25020

200404190002
01530

04/19/2004
11:58:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404190002
01520

200406180003
32070

06/18/2004
11:58:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406180003
32060

200406180003
33190

06/18/2004
02:57:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406180003
33180

200406030002
97850

06/03/2004
03:27:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406030002
97840

200406240003
44090

06/24/2004
08:44:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406240003
44080

200408090004
44550

08/09/2004
10:13:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200408090004
44540

200409080005
00860

09/08/2004
12:15:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200409080005
00850

200412030006
62240

12/03/2004
10:18:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200412030006
62230



200412200006
92240

12/20/2004
11:41:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200412200006
92230

200403040001
11200

03/04/2004
09:10:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403040001
11190

200403110001
26400

03/11/2004
11:29:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403110001
26390

200403170001
36630

03/17/2004
01:57:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200403170001
36620

200404120001
88570

04/12/2004
12:07:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200404120001
88560

200405030002
30000

05/03/2004
02:02:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405030002
29990

200405070002
41200

05/07/2004
10:14:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405070002
41190

200405120002
50230

05/12/2004
11:04:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405120002
50220

200405200002
67370

05/20/2004
11:05:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403170001
36620

200406010002
90840

06/01/2004
01:16:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406010002
90830

200408180004
63640

08/18/2004
01:30:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200408180004
63630

200409240005
28580

09/24/2004
12:48:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200409240005
28570

200410050005
48410

10/05/2004
09:32:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200410050005
48400



200408120004
53330

08/12/2004
01:19:00

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST


